i DOC # 0658785

10/25/2005 10:27 AM Deputy: KLJ

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS
COUNTY

Douglas County - NV
Werner Christen - Recorder

A Portion of APN No.: 1318-26-101-006 Page:- 1 Of - 5 Fee: 18.00

BK-1005 PG-11523 RPTT: 0.00
When Recorded Rewrn 1 ) 0RO R R
When Recorded Return to:

InterCity Escrow Services
16 Crow Canyon Court, Suite 200
San Ramon, California 94583

HOLD FOR PICKUP

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED(S) OF TRUST

Centurion Resorts Corporation, a Florida corporation ("Assignot"), as owner and
holder of the deed(s) of trust described on Schedule A attached hereto and by this reference
incorporated herein, for good and valuable consideration given to it by Residential Funding
Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, hereby grants, bargains, sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto Assignee its
rights, title and interest in and to such deed(s) of trust, but excepting its obligations to the
trustor(s) under such deed(s) of trust;

TOGETHER WITH the promissory note(s) and other obligations of the trustor(s)
described in such deed(s) of trust, all moneys due and to become due under such deed(s) of trust,
promissory note(s) and other obligations, all interest thereon, and all rights arising therefrom.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused these presents to be executed this §
‘ RS

day of
ASSIGNOR

Centurion Resorts Corporation, a
Florida corporation

By: J‘a@uﬂ%ﬂzed Agent



State of )
S.S.

County of )

This instrument was acknowledged and executed before me on &L“f{ﬂ&["{ "T\ZOO{

by ;,@ng ng’ S who acknowledged himself to be the Authorized Agent of Centurion
Resorts Corporation, a Florida corporation, and that as such officer, being authorized to do so,

signed on behalf of the corporation.

WITNESS my hand and seal this

_L?éday of ﬁcfz/;@r’ 20087,

yN

NOTARYX PUBLIC, State of Nevada

Print Name; @. L D SAank.
Commission No.: -~ QA1)
My Commission Explres E-2ale—0Y
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KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exbibit 'A’
RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S}
KATHLEEN A. BENSON

ROGER DEAN BIBEE
ELIZABETH OVERTON BIBEE

WILLIAM C. BLACK
DORA M. BLACK

KIMBERLY A. BROWNE

ROBERT L. CARROLL
LINDA A. CARROLL

AGIL MAUN CASTRO
TERESITA CHIUMEE CASTRO

WILLIAM L. COCHELL
IDA MAY COCHELL

RICHARD A. DITZLER
LILLIAN J. DITZLER

JOSEPH M. FRASCA
ASHLEY B. FRASCA

VINCENT L. FULKS

As of 10/24/2005

INTERVAL NO. CONTRACT DATE
4206-06 3/31/2005
4202-16 7/4/2005
4202-23 7/10/2005
320718 6/4/2005
330949 4/1/2005
4204-38 6!24!2005
3211-38 4/712005
4213-37 5/17/2005
4213-23 5/23/2005
4209-39 711212005
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KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A’

RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S)
JAMES R. GALATI
DEBORAH L. GALATI

DALE GUNTER
TERRY GUNTER

LYDIA HALEY

PATRICIA JOHNSON

THOMAS LANGFORD
MICHELLE L. LANGFORD

LEONARD M. LOVE
DELORES K. CZARNY

JEANNETTE MEZZO
JEREMY HORTON

MICHAEL J. MILLER
CONNIE M. MILLER

DANIEL MORALES
SUE MORALES

TROY NOWLIN
LATITIA KING

As of: 10/24/2005

INTERVAL NO.

4208-16

4106-27

4310-22

4204-36

4200-08

4210-05

4210-02

4202-40

3103-47

3209-43

CONTRACT DATE
5/25/2005

6/20/2005

3/21/2005

5/17/2005

5/29/2005

6/19/2005

47712005

7/5/2005

2/19/2005

712572004
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KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A’
RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S)} NAME(S)
GEORGE O'NEALE, JR.
DONNA O'NEALE

RICHARD RANDOLPH
LENORE RANDOLPH

MARVIN RICHBERG
DYAN! JOHN-RICHBERG

FRED SALAZAR
CELINA A. SALAZAR

JAMES SCOTT WARE
ALISA M. WARE

SAUNDRA WASHBURN
HOWARD A. WASHBURN

ROCKY D. WHITE
MARYANN WHITE

As of: 10/24/2005

INTERVAL NO.
4203-11

3306-03

3307-44

3306-20

4208-18

4306-44

3201-30

CONTRACT DATE

412612005

3/30/2005

6/4/2005

5/29/2005

6/22/2005

6/22/2005

5/28/2005

00
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