DOC # 0658785 10/25/2005 10:27 AM Deputy: KLJ OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By:

STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS

COUNTY

Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 5

18.00

BK-1005 PG-11523 RPTT:



A Portion of APN No.: 1318-26-101-006

Recording Requested By and When Recorded Return to:

InterCity Escrow Services
16 Crow Canyon Court, Suite 200
San Ramon, California 94583

HOLD FOR PICKUP

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED(S) OF TRUST

Centurion Resorts Corporation, a Florida corporation ("Assignor"), as owner and holder of the deed(s) of trust described on Schedule A attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein, for good and valuable consideration given to it by Residential Funding Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Assignee"), the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, hereby grants, bargains, sells, assigns, transfers and sets over unto Assignee its rights, title and interest in and to such deed(s) of trust, but excepting its obligations to the trustor(s) under such deed(s) of trust;

TOGETHER WITH the promissory note(s) and other obligations of the trustor(s) described in such deed(s) of trust, all moneys due and to become due under such deed(s) of trust, promissory note(s) and other obligations, all interest thereon, and all rights arising therefrom.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused these presents to be executed this day of Ochherman, 2005.

ASSIGNOR

Centurion Resorts Corporation, a Florida corporation

By: James Grimes, Authorized Agent

State of)	
S.S.	^
County of)	
This instrument was acknowledge	ed and executed before me on October 19 2005
<i>*</i>	himself to be the Authorized Agent of Centurion
	ion, and that as such officer, being authorized to do so,
signed on behalf of the corporation.	
signed on behan of the corporation.	
	.01
WITNESS my hand and seal this	19th day of October, 2005.
	- ym
1	NOTAR Y PUBLIC, State of Nevada
Erin Saak Notary Public	NOTTHE TODDIC, State of Novada
State of Neverla	
My apt exp. May 26, 2008 Certificate No. 04-88837-1	Print Name: EQ (N SAAK
(11017	Commission No.: 04-88837-1
	My Commission Expires: 5-26-08
\ \	\ \
_ \ \))
))
	/ /
^	
/ /	
\ / /	

0658785 Page: 2 Of 5

BK- 1005 PG-11524 10/25/2005

KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A' RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S)	INTERVAL NO.	CONTRACT DATE 3/31/2005
KATHLEEN A. BENSON	4206-06	3/3 //2003
ROGER DEAN BIBEE ELIZABETH OVERTON BIBEE	4202-16	7/4/2005
WILLIAM C. BLACK DORA M. BLACK	4202-23	7/10/2005
KIMBERLY A. BROWNE	3207-18	6/4/2005
ROBERT L. CARROLL LINDA A. CARROLL	3309-49	4/1/2005
AGIL MAUN CASTRO TERESITA CHIUMEE CASTRO	4204-38	6/24/2005
WILLIAM L. COCHELL IDA MAY COCHELL	3211-38	4/7/2005
RICHARD A. DITZLER LILLIAN J. DITZLER	4213-37	5/17/2005
JOSEPH M. FRASCA ASHLEY B. FRASCA	4213-23	5/23/2005
VINCENT L. FULKS	4209-39	7/12/2005

As of: 10/24/2005

Page 1 of 3



KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A' RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S) JAMES R. GALATI DEBORAH L. GALATI	INTERVAL NO. 4208-16	CONTRACT DATE 5/25/2005
DALE GUNTER TERRY GUNTER	4106-27	6/20/2005
LYDIA HALEY	4310-22	3/21/2005
PATRICIA JOHNSON	4204-36	5/17/2005
THOMAS LANGFORD MICHELLE L. LANGFORD	4209-08	5/29/2005
LEONARD M. LOVE DELORES K. CZARNY	4210-05	6/19/2005
JEANNETTE MEZZO JEREMY HORTON	4210-02	4/7/2005
MICHAEL J. MILLER CONNIE M. MILLER	4202-40	7/5/2005
DANIEL MORALES SUE MORALES	3103-47	2/19/2005
TROY NOWLIN LATITIA KING	3209-43	7/25/2004

As of: 10/24/2005

Page 2 of 3



BK- 1005 PG-11526 10/25/2005

KINGSBURY CROSSING ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST - Exhibit 'A' RECORDING CONCURRENTLY HEREWITH

TRUSTOR(S) NAME(S) GEORGE O'NEALE, JR. DONNA O'NEALE	INTERVAL NO. 4203-11	CONTRACT DATE 4/26/2005
RICHARD RANDOLPH LENORE RANDOLPH	3306-03	3/30/2005
MARVIN RICHBERG DYANI JOHN-RICHBERG	3307-44	6/4/2005
FRED SALAZAR CELINA A. SALAZAR	3306-20	5/29/2005
JAMES SCOTT WARE ALISA M. WARE	4208-18	6/22/2005
SAUNDRA WASHBURN HOWARD A. WASHBURN	4306-44	6/22/2005
ROCKY D. WHITE MARYANN WHITE	3201-30	5/28/2005

As of: 10/24/2005

Page 3 of 3



BK- 1005 PG-11527 10/25/2005